
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

PCI
Pad 103 for PCI
/ Jan103

Carlos Paz
Daniel Quiroz
Eric
Szczepkowski
John Cobos-
garzon
Joseph Seal
LaShon
Middleton
Marco Jui
Mateo Alonzo
Otoniel Pineda
Victor Grijalva

5:20 PM
1/16/2025

2:30 AM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

PCI
Pad 103 for PCI
/ Jan103

Carlos Paz
Daniel Quiroz
Eric
Szczepkowski
John Cobos-
garzon
Joseph Seal
LaShon
Middleton
Marco Jui
Mateo Alonzo
Otoniel Pineda
Victor Grijalva

6:31 AM
1/17/2025

4:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

pad 103 for
Mullins
/ Catcher
Rooms Phase 1
& 3

Aaron Morgan
Brian
Anderson
Christopher
Abercrombie
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Jason Finnell
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Ness III
Luis Salazar
Martin Ignacio
Norman
Graham
Raul Loera Jr
Robert
Landrum
Shawn
Diliberto
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

5:46 AM
1/17/2025

5:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

pad 103 for
Mullins
/ Phase 6,7

Aaron Morgan
Brian
Anderson
Christopher
Abercrombie
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley

6:11 AM
1/17/2025

5:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
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Gerit Menard
Jason Finnell
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Ness III
Luis Salazar
Martin Ignacio
Norman
Graham
Raul Loera Jr
Robert
Landrum
Shawn
Diliberto
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

Hot Work
Permit

Piedmont
Structural

Pad 103 for
Piedmont
/ G line 1 to 30
line

Diego Alonso
Jamie Keeton
Juan Rojas
Oliver
Mcenderfer

6:58 AM
1/17/2025

5:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

pad 103 for
Mullins
/ Jan 103

Aaron Morgan
Brian
Anderson
Christopher
Abercrombie
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Jason Finnell
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Ness III
Luis Salazar
Martin Ignacio
Norman
Graham
Raul Loera Jr
Robert
Landrum
Shawn
Diliberto
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

5:41 AM
1/17/2025

5:41 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

pad 103 for
Mullins
/ Fuel Oil Pipe

Aaron Morgan
Brian
Anderson
Christopher
Abercrombie
Edward

6:00 AM
1/17/2025

6:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 1/18/2025 12:36:16 AM - AWS JAN103 Gray Construction

Generated on 1/18/2025 12:36:16 AM, by Hammertech 2 of 4



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Jason Finnell
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Ness III
Luis Salazar
Martin Ignacio
Norman
Graham
Raul Loera Jr
Robert
Landrum
Shawn
Diliberto
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Pad 103 for
Jayton
/ Pad 103

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Edwin
Berrones
Elquin
Gonzalez
Gabriel
Esparza
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez

5:54 AM
1/17/2025

6:54 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Pad 103 for
Jayton
/ Pad 103

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Edwin
Berrones
Elquin
Gonzalez
Gabriel
Esparza
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales

5:44 AM
1/17/2025

7:44 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
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Selene Lopez

Roof Access
Permit

Centimark
Pad 103 for
Gray
/ PAD 103

Daniel Isaac
Meza
Ken Lewis
Petrol Nie
Victor Leon

5:45 AM
1/17/2025

8:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Carolina
Mechanical
Contractors

Pad 103 for
Gray
/ PAD 103

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
1/17/2025

8:00 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
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